
Calgary Winter Invitational Figure Skating Competition    Mar. 13-15, 2015 as of Mar. 9/15

Category Discipline Group FirstName LastName Club Flight
Practice 
Group

Gold Women FS Nicole Grenon Calalta FSC
Gold Women FS Maria-Laura Romero Huntington Hills

Junior Women FS Kendra Digness Ice Palace SC
Junior Women FS Any-Pier Jean CPA Baje-Cpmeau
Junior Women FS Nicole Joe Calalta FSC
Junior Women FS Kathryn Khusardeo Calalta FSC
Junior Women FS Amy Severtson Red Deer SC
Junior Women FS Karin Sutton Derrick Skating Club
Junior Women FS Jordan Topolnyski Sherwood Park FSC

Junior Women SP Kendra Digness Ice Palace SC
Junior Women SP Any-Pier Jean CPA Baje-Cpmeau
Junior Women SP Nicole Joe Calalta FSC
Junior Women SP Kathryn Khusardeo Calalta FSC
Junior Women SP Amy Severtson Red Deer SC
Junior Women SP Karin Sutton Derrick Skating Club
Junior Women SP Sarah Walsh Calalta FSC

Junior Silver Women FS Kaitlyn DeBoer Goldstar Skating Academy
Junior Silver Women FS Emma Forrester Calalta FSC
Junior Silver Women FS Katerina Mylonas Springbank FSC
Junior Silver Women FS Ariana Papineau Crowchild SC
Junior Silver Women FS Marin Paquin Springbank FSC

Juvenile Men FS Maksimus Andruchow St Albert Skating Centre U14
Juvenile Men FS Joshua Burger Crowchild SC U14
Juvenile Men FS Christopher Hammer Fliteway FSC U14
Juvenile Men FS Tommy Michelussi Lake Bonavista U14
Juvenile Men FS William Oddson Huntington Hills U14
Juvenile Men FS Brian Popa St Albert Skating Centre U14
Juvenile Men FS Matthew Yip Crowchild SC U14

Juvenile Women FS Abby Bulawka Royal Glenora U11
Juvenile Women FS Sydney Conroy Calalta FSC U11
Juvenile Women FS Mikala Cutler Sherwood Park FSC U11
Juvenile Women FS Sophie Do Extreme Edge SC U11
Juvenile Women FS Brynley Gross Calalta FSC U11
Juvenile Women FS Macy Hynes Lake Bonavista U11
Juvenile Women FS Danielle Lisowski Extreme Edge SC U11
Juvenile Women FS Makayla Michel Extreme Edge SC U11
Juvenile Women FS Megan Myslicki Lake Bonavista U11
Juvenile Women FS Milara Okabe Okotoks SC U11
Juvenile Women FS Isabella Robertshaw Calalta FSC U11
Juvenile Women FS Alexandra Sarmiento-Diaz Extreme Edge SC U11
Juvenile Women FS Chrizel Tolentino Ice Palace SC U11
Juvenile Women FS Chelsi Wong Ice Palace SC U11
Juvenile Women FS Alexsa Zurowski Calalta FSC U11

Juvenile Women FS Emma Brodeur Calalta FSC U14 - Flt A Group 1
Juvenile Women FS Kyra Dempsie Crossfield SC U14 - Flt A Group 1
Juvenile Women FS Alexandra Hallett Lake Bonavista U14 - Flt A Group 1
Juvenile Women FS Jada Hynes Lake Bonavista U14 - Flt A Group 1
Juvenile Women FS Melissa Kohut Ice Palace SC U14 - Flt A Group 1
Juvenile Women FS Nicole Kraft Lake Bonavista U14 - Flt A Group 1
Juvenile Women FS Megan Mortensen St Paul FSC U14 - Flt A Group 1
Juvenile Women FS Geraldine Newman Okotoks SC U14 - Flt A Group 1
Juvenile Women FS Lyah Ng Huntington Hills U14 - Flt A Group 1
Juvenile Women FS Erin Pettapeice Gateway SC U14 - Flt A Group 1
Juvenile Women FS Danielle Stannard Fliteway FSC U14 - Flt A Group 1



Juvenile Women FS Ashely Bagshaw Calalta FSC U14 - Flt B Group 2
Juvenile Women FS Ella Doherty Sherwood Park FSC U14 - Flt B Group 2
Juvenile Women FS Josie Drefs Cypress School of Skating U14 - Flt B Group 2
Juvenile Women FS Emma Gross Calalta FSC U14 - Flt B Group 2
Juvenile Women FS Grace Johnson Springbank FSC U14 - Flt B Group 2
Juvenile Women FS Linda Kemigisha Derrick Skating Club U14 - Flt B Group 2
Juvenile Women FS Olivia Levesque Noralta SC U14 - Flt B Group 2
Juvenile Women FS Natasha Mastaller Calalta FSC U14 - Flt B Group 2
Juvenile Women FS Grace Pele Lake Bonavista U14 - Flt B Group 2
Juvenile Women FS Marissa Power Ice Palace SC U14 - Flt B Group 2
Juvenile Women FS Danelle Sheppard Sherwood Park FSC U14 - Flt B Group 2
Juvenile Women FS Chelsea Wong Calalta FSC U14 - Flt B Group 2

Novice Women FS Emma Bulawka Royal Glenora Flt A Group 1
Novice Women FS Cara Chudak Calalta FSC Flt A Group 1
Novice Women FS Solana Crowe Calalta FSC Flt A Group 1
Novice Women FS Quinn Gilmore Sherwood Park FSC Flt A Group 1
Novice Women FS Madison Moore Ice Palace SC Flt A Group 1
Novice Women FS Theresa Ngo Sherwood Park FSC Flt A Group 1
Novice Women FS Emma Nieuwesteeg Fernie SC Flt A Group 1
Novice Women FS Amanda Wan Royal Glenora Flt A Group 1
Novice Women FS Kourtni York Cypress School of Skating Flt A Group 1

Novice Women FS Allie Capstick Ice Palace SC Flt B Group 2
Novice Women FS Katelyn Clark Calalta FSC Flt B Group 2
Novice Women FS Sarah Eastwood Sherwood Park FSC Flt B Group 2
Novice Women FS Krista Jong Sherwood Park FSC Flt B Group 2
Novice Women FS Hannah Lam Royal Glenora Flt B Group 2
Novice Women FS Natalie McMurray Calalta FSC Flt B Group 2
Novice Women FS Sydney Perron Cochrane SC Flt B Group 2
Novice Women FS Emma Smolski Ice Palace SC Flt B Group 2
Novice Women FS Jodi Stemberger Calalta FSC Flt B Group 2
Novice Women FS Camryn Undershute Sherwood Park FSC Flt B Group 2

Novice Women SP Jaeden Blewett Calgary Winter Club Flt A Group 1
Novice Women SP Emma Bulawka Royal Glenora Flt A Group 1
Novice Women SP Katelyn Clark Calalta FSC Flt A Group 1
Novice Women SP Solana Crowe Calalta FSC Flt A Group 1
Novice Women SP Hannah Lam Royal Glenora Flt A Group 1
Novice Women SP Natalie McMurray Calalta FSC Flt A Group 1
Novice Women SP Madison Moore Ice Palace SC Flt A Group 1
Novice Women SP Theresa Ngo Sherwood Park FSC Flt A Group 1
Novice Women SP Sydney Perron Cochrane SC Flt A Group 1
Novice Women SP Jodi Stemberger Calalta FSC Flt A Group 1
Novice Women SP Camryn Undershute Sherwood Park FSC Flt A Group 1

Novice Women SP Allie Capstick Ice Palace SC Flt B Group 2
Novice Women SP Cara Chudak Calalta FSC Flt B Group 2
Novice Women SP Quinn Gilmore Sherwood Park FSC Flt B Group 2
Novice Women SP Krista Jong Sherwood Park FSC Flt B Group 2
Novice Women SP Jocelyn Lazowski St. Albert SC Flt B Group 2
Novice Women SP Amanda Leadbeater Huntington Hills Flt B Group 2
Novice Women SP Emma Nieuwesteeg Fernie SC Flt B Group 2
Novice Women SP Emma Smolski Ice Palace SC Flt B Group 2
Novice Women SP Jordan Topolnyski Sherwood Park FSC Flt B Group 2
Novice Women SP Amanda Wan Royal Glenora Flt B Group 2
Novice Women SP Kourtni York Cypress School of Skating Flt B Group 2

Pre-Juvenile Men FS Nikolai Balabardin Royal Glenora U11
Pre-Juvenile Men FS Tim Gubski Springbank FSC U11

Pre-Juvenile Women FS Teana Aubin St Albert Skating Centre U11 - Flt A Group 1
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Sarah Coles Huntington Hills U11 - Flt A Group 1
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Jennifer Giembycz Calalta FSC U11 - Flt A Group 1
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Kendra Hawkins Calalta FSC U11 - Flt A Group 1
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Hannah Johnson Lake Bonavista U11 - Flt A Group 1



Pre-Juvenile Women FS Anneke Lecavalier Huntington Hills U11 - Flt A Group 1
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Sadie Makokis Ice Palace SC U11 - Flt A Group 1
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Audyn Mettauer Cypress School of Skating U11 - Flt A Group 1
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Amalia Mylonas Springbank FSC U11 - Flt A Group 1
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Chloe Nguyen Ice Palace SC U11 - Flt A Group 1
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Jessa Olson Sherwood Park FSC U11 - Flt A Group 2
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Kyla Sterna Lake Bonavista U11 - Flt A Group 2
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Gabrielle Wafer Ice Palace SC U11 - Flt A Group 2
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Tehya Wiltzen St. Albert SC U11 - Flt A Group 2
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Aurora Zhu Calalta FSC U11 - Flt A Group 2

Pre-Juvenile Women FS Josee Burger Crowchild SC U11 - Flt B Group 2
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Emma-Grace Fairey Royal Glenora U11 - Flt B Group 2
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Kaitlyn Ho Huntington Hills U11 - Flt B Group 2
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Maja Husain Calalta FSC U11 - Flt B Group 2
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Anjou Karino Huntington Hills U11 - Flt B Group 2
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Mataya Kowaluk St Albert Skating Centre U11 - Flt B Group 3
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Lily Lefrancois Sherwood Park FSC U11 - Flt B Group 3
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Mara Will Springbank FSC U11 - Flt B Group 3
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Madison Martin Lethbridge SC U11 - Flt B Group 3
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Joanne Min-Roberts Ice Palace SC U11 - Flt B Group 3
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Yellenna O'Connell Extreme Edge SC U11 - Flt B Group 3
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Jennifer Peters Calalta FSC U11 - Flt B Group 3
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Jade Pham Ice Palace SC U11 - Flt B Group 3
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Mia Saunders Calalta FSC U11 - Flt B Group 3
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Angela Sun Ice Palace SC U11 - Flt B Group 3
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Hailey Veitch St Albert Skating Centre U11 - Flt B Group 3
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Fairly Wong Ice Palace SC U11 - Flt B Group 3

Pre-Juvenile Women FS Madison Birkbeck Sherwood Park FSC U14 - Flt A Group 1
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Baillie Collins Springbank FSC U14 - Flt A Group 1
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Sophia Currie Cypress School of Skating U14 - Flt A Group 1
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Alexis DeMaere Lethbridge SC U14 - Flt A Group 1
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Torri Hollstein Calalta FSC U14 - Flt A Group 1
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Youngjae Hur Gateway SC U14 - Flt A Group 1
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Brittney Jassman Huntington Hills U14 - Flt A Group 1
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Anneke Johnston Lake Bonavista U14 - Flt A Group 1
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Megan Lye Lake Bonavista U14 - Flt A Group 2
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Tiana Martyniuk Ice Palace SC U14 - Flt A Group 2
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Stephanie Peters Calalta FSC U14 - Flt A Group 2
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Megan Poole Huntington Hills U14 - Flt A Group 2

Pre-Juvenile Women FS Allison Antoniuk Sherwood Park FSC U14 - Flt B Group 2
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Adrienne Carr Huntington Hills U14 - Flt B Group 2
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Julia Chua Ice Palace SC U14 - Flt B Group 2
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Kiera Fischer St Albert Skating Centre U14 - Flt B Group 2
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Dena Gorbach Lake Bonavista U14 - Flt B Group 3
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Hannah Kinvig Calalta FSC U14 - Flt B Group 3
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Madison Kowaluk St Albert Skating Centre U14 - Flt B Group 3
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Alyrra Lindsay Calalta FSC U14 - Flt B Group 3
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Judith Namasivayam Derrick Skating Club U14 - Flt B Group 3
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Mackenzie Nieckar Royal Glenora U14 - Flt B Group 3
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Vienna Nodwell Springbank FSC U14 - Flt B Group 3
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Alexandra Perez Sherwood Park FSC U14 - Flt B Group 3
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Natalie Schell Lake Bonavista U14 - Flt B Group 3
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Ivy Tran Ice Palace SC U14 - Flt B Group 3
Pre-Juvenile Women FS Brooklyn Watmough Lethbridge SC U14 - Flt B Group 3

Pre-Novice Men FS Jackson Behiel Calalta FSC
Pre-Novice Men FS Matthew Newnham Ice Palace SC
Pre-Novice Men FS Dawson Nodwell Springbank FSC

Pre-Novice Men SP Matthew Newnham Ice Palace SC
Pre-Novice Men SP Dawson Nodwell Springbank FSC

Pre-Novice Women FS Isabella Boychuk Ice Palace SC Flt A Group 1
Pre-Novice Women FS Devan Dawes Calalta FSC Flt A Group 1



Pre-Novice Women FS Nikita Fedina Royal Glenora Flt A Group 1
Pre-Novice Women FS Carleigh Gorrigsen Banff SC Flt A Group 1
Pre-Novice Women FS Asha Gumpinger Huntington Hills Flt A Group 1
Pre-Novice Women FS Abby-Anne Hughes Calalta FSC Flt A Group 1
Pre-Novice Women FS Megan Johnson Ardrossan Strathcona FSC Flt A Group 1
Pre-Novice Women FS Jordyn Lepage Ice Palace SC Flt A Group 1
Pre-Novice Women FS Katelyn Lo Calalta FSC Flt A Group 1
Pre-Novice Women FS Alisha McCann Extreme Edge SC Flt A Group 1
Pre-Novice Women FS Emily Mikulcik Huntington Hills Flt A Group 1
Pre-Novice Women FS Kana Noguchi Banff SC Flt A Group 1
Pre-Novice Women FS Inna Pityn Ice Palace SC Flt A Group 2
Pre-Novice Women FS Sydney Sexsmith Ice Palace SC Flt A Group 2
Pre-Novice Women FS Charlee Ukalchuk Cypress School of Skating Flt A Group 2
Pre-Novice Women FS Meghan Wilcox Lake Bonavista Flt A Group 2

Pre-Novice Women FS Alice Cai Cypress School of Skating Flt B Group 2
Pre-Novice Women FS Sydney Cairns Glencoe Club Flt B Group 2
Pre-Novice Women FS Christina Cervantes Ice Palace SC Flt B Group 2
Pre-Novice Women FS Christine Coslovich Cypress School of Skating Flt B Group 2
Pre-Novice Women FS Frances Estrada Ice Palace SC Flt B Group 2
Pre-Novice Women FS Willow Fedina Royal Glenora Flt B Group 2
Pre-Novice Women FS Haley Gillett Royal Glenora Flt B Group 2
Pre-Novice Women FS Sarah Grieve Saskatoon FSC Flt B Group 2
Pre-Novice Women FS Jeannine Hassink Cochrane SC Flt B Group 3
Pre-Novice Women FS Isabelle Law Derrick Skating Club Flt B Group 3
Pre-Novice Women FS Calynn Lirette Ice Palace SC Flt B Group 3
Pre-Novice Women FS Julia Nickols Fliteway FSC Flt B Group 3
Pre-Novice Women FS Sophia O'Brien-Doerksen Calalta FSC Flt B Group 3
Pre-Novice Women FS Winter Ross Fort Smith SC Flt B Group 3
Pre-Novice Women FS Mana Sakaguchi Ice Palace SC Flt B Group 3
Pre-Novice Women FS Talia Sargent Okotoks SC Flt B Group 3
Pre-Novice Women FS Mercedes Shields Calalta FSC Flt B Group 3

Pre-Novice Women FS Sydney Biensch Centennial AFS Flt C Group 3
Pre-Novice Women FS Katie Burgess Springbank FSC Flt C Group 3
Pre-Novice Women FS Amanda Cheung Ice Palace SC Flt C Group 3
Pre-Novice Women FS Sophia Conroy Calalta FSC Flt C Group 3
Pre-Novice Women FS Emma Davidson Skate Regina Flt C Group 3
Pre-Novice Women FS Danielle Fitz Gateway SC Flt C Group 4
Pre-Novice Women FS Kyaira Galea Fliteway FSC Flt C Group 4
Pre-Novice Women FS Taylor Hanson Cypress School of Skating Flt C Group 4
Pre-Novice Women FS Larissa Kelly Calgary Winter Club Flt C Group 4
Pre-Novice Women FS Maya Krizan Fliteway FSC Flt C Group 4
Pre-Novice Women FS Tanessa Morris Cypress School of Skating Flt C Group 4
Pre-Novice Women FS Guadalupe Raed Calalta FSC Flt C Group 4
Pre-Novice Women FS Nicola Salimova Calalta FSC Flt C Group 1
Pre-Novice Women FS Rachel Salyn Ice Palace SC Flt C Group 4
Pre-Novice Women FS Rena Sutton Derrick Skating Club Flt C Group 4
Pre-Novice Women FS Emily Tang Derrick Skating Club Flt C Group 4
Pre-Novice Women FS Jadyn Willan Calalta FSC Flt C Group 4
Pre-Novice Women FS Michelle Wong Calalta FSC Flt C Group 4
Pre-Novice Women FS Paige Wright Ice Palace SC Flt C Group 4

Pre-Novice Women SP Katie Burgess Springbank FSC Flt A Group 1
Pre-Novice Women SP Sydney Cairns Glencoe Club Flt A Group 1
Pre-Novice Women SP Christine Coslovich Cypress School of Skating Flt A Group 1
Pre-Novice Women SP Devan Dawes Calalta FSC Flt A Group 1
Pre-Novice Women SP Nikita Fedina Royal Glenora Flt A Group 1
Pre-Novice Women SP Sarah Grieve Saskatoon FSC Flt A Group 1
Pre-Novice Women SP Taylor Hanson Cypress School of Skating Flt A Group 1
Pre-Novice Women SP Abby-Anne Hughes Calalta FSC Flt A Group 1
Pre-Novice Women SP Larissa Kelly Calgary Winter Club Flt A Group 1
Pre-Novice Women SP Jordyn Lepage Ice Palace SC Flt A Group 2
Pre-Novice Women SP Alisha McCann Extreme Edge SC Flt A Group 2
Pre-Novice Women SP Emily Mikulcik Huntington Hills Flt A Group 2
Pre-Novice Women SP Talia Sargent Okotoks SC Flt A Group 2
Pre-Novice Women SP Danelle Sheppard Sherwood Park FSC Flt A Group 2



Pre-Novice Women SP Meghan Wilcox Lake Bonavista Flt A Group 2

Pre-Novice Women SP Isabella Boychuk Ice Palace SC Flt B Group 2
Pre-Novice Women SP Sophia Conroy Calalta FSC Flt B Group 2
Pre-Novice Women SP Emma Davidson Skate Regina Flt B Group 2
Pre-Novice Women SP Ella Doherty Sherwood Park FSC Flt B Group 2
Pre-Novice Women SP Willow Fedina Royal Glenora Flt B Group 2
Pre-Novice Women SP Haley Gillett Royal Glenora Flt B Group 3
Pre-Novice Women SP Madison Gorniak Gateway SC Flt B Group 3
Pre-Novice Women SP Asha Gumpinger Huntington Hills Flt B Group 3
Pre-Novice Women SP Amy Hong Gateway SC Flt B Group 3
Pre-Novice Women SP Megan Johnson Ardrossan Strathcona FSC Flt B Group 3
Pre-Novice Women SP Winter Ross Fort Smith SC Flt B Group 3
Pre-Novice Women SP Mana Sakaguchi Ice Palace SC Flt B Group 3
Pre-Novice Women SP Nicola Salimova Calalta FSC Flt B Group 3
Pre-Novice Women SP Charlee Ukalchuk Cypress School of Skating Flt B Group 3
Pre-Novice Women SP Michelle Wong Calalta FSC Flt B Group 3

Pre-Novice Women SP Alice Cai Cypress School of Skating Flt C Group 3
Pre-Novice Women SP Christina Cervantes Ice Palace SC Flt C Group 3
Pre-Novice Women SP Frances Estrada Ice Palace SC Flt C Group 3
Pre-Novice Women SP Danielle Fitz Gateway SC Flt C Group 4
Pre-Novice Women SP Kyaira Galea Fliteway FSC Flt C Group 4
Pre-Novice Women SP Jeannine Hassink Cochrane SC Flt C Group 4
Pre-Novice Women SP Shaylyn Jackson Calalta FSC Flt C Group 4
Pre-Novice Women SP Calynn Lirette Ice Palace SC Flt C Group 4
Pre-Novice Women SP Katelyn Lo Calalta FSC Flt C Group 4
Pre-Novice Women SP Tanessa Morris Cypress School of Skating Flt C Group 4
Pre-Novice Women SP Sophia O'Brien-Doerksen Calalta FSC Flt C Group 4
Pre-Novice Women SP Guadalupe Raed Calalta FSC Flt C Group 4
Pre-Novice Women SP Sydney Sexsmith Ice Palace SC Flt C Group 4
Pre-Novice Women SP Mercedes Shields Calalta FSC Flt C Group 4
Pre-Novice Women SP Jadyn Willan Calalta FSC Flt C Group 4
Pre-Novice Women SP Chelsea Wong Calalta FSC Flt C Group 4

Senior Men FS Josh Brauner Calalta FSC
Senior Men FS Stuart Ure Derrick Skating Club

Senior Women FS Patricia Antifaoff Royal Glenora
Senior Women FS Jamie Bunka Calalta FSC
Senior Women FS Jane Gray Canmore SC
Senior Women FS Renee Gulayets Gateway SC

Senior Women SP Teryn Coley St. Albert SC
Senior Women SP Jordyn Eberts Gateway SC
Senior Women SP Jane Gray Canmore SC

Senior Bronze Women FS Ariana Alford Crowchild SC
Senior Bronze Women FS Bryn Davis Springbank FSC
Senior Bronze Women FS Gillian Forde Calalta FSC
Senior Bronze Women FS Ciara Goldsmith Goldstar Skating Academy
Senior Bronze Women FS Taryn Gumpinger Huntington Hills
Senior Bronze Women FS Isla Mackenzie Calalta FSC
Senior Bronze Women FS Brianna MacPherson Cypress School of Skating
Senior Bronze Women FS Emma Meyer Calgary Winter Club
Senior Bronze Women FS Mackenzie Meyer Calgary Winter Club
Senior Bronze Women FS Alexandra Reid Lake Bonavista
Senior Bronze Women FS Jayden Wilson Strathmore SC
Senior Bronze Women FS Zoe Yap Calalta FSC

Senior Silver Women FS Julia Chau Crowchild SC
Senior Silver Women FS Danielle Eagleson Lake Bonavista
Senior Silver Women FS Jocelyn Lazowski St. Albert SC
Senior Silver Women FS Ayanna Roy Extreme Edge SC

STAR4 Women FS Sarah Bablitz St Albert Skating Centre O13
STAR4 Women FS Kinga Fransen Airdrie SC O13



STAR4 Women FS Deborah Lam Thorncliffe Greenview FSC O13
STAR4 Women FS Kylie Porter High River SC O13
STAR4 Women FS Brynna Turner Calalta FSC O13

STAR4 Women FS Julia Figura Calalta FSC U10 - Flt A Group 1
STAR4 Women FS Jamea Eunice Flores WildRose FSC U10 - Flt A Group 1
STAR4 Women FS Paulina Grant Royal Glenora U10 - Flt A Group 1
STAR4 Women FS Ava Martin Lethbridge SC U10 - Flt A Group 1
STAR4 Women FS Dasha Nizamov Lake Bonavista U10 - Flt A Group 1
STAR4 Women FS Anna Shaw Centennial AFS U10 - Flt A Group 1
STAR4 Women FS Kenzie Wright Ice Palace SC U10 - Flt A Group 1

STAR4 Women FS Isabelle Barcenas-Squire Calalta FSC U10 - Flt B Group 1
STAR4 Women FS Ava Ference Royal Glenora U10 - Flt B Group 1
STAR4 Women FS Sophie Kowal Calalta FSC U10 - Flt B Group 1
STAR4 Women FS Tasha Michelussi Lake Bonavista U10 - Flt B Group 1
STAR4 Women FS Sadie Nicholson Calalta FSC U10 - Flt B Group 2
STAR4 Women FS Aislyn Shaw Strathmore SC U10 - Flt B Group 2
STAR4 Women FS Trinity Wong Glencoe Club U10 - Flt B Group 2

STAR4 Women FS Milana Alexeeva Calalta FSC U10 - Flt C Group 2
STAR4 Women FS Kayley Johnston Lake Bonavista U10 - Flt C Group 2
STAR4 Women FS Emma MacDonald St Albert Skating Centre U10 - Flt C Group 2
STAR4 Women FS Madisyn Nieckar Royal Glenora U10 - Flt C Group 2
STAR4 Women FS Celia Probe Glencoe Club U10 - Flt C Group 2
STAR4 Women FS Olivia Rodzon Calalta FSC U10 - Flt C Group 2
STAR4 Women FS Kira Smith Royal Glenora U10 - Flt C Group 2
STAR4 Women FS Grace Smyth St Albert Skating Centre U10 - Flt C Group 2

STAR4 Women FS Kiera Beraardocco St. Albert SC U13 - Flt A Group 1
STAR4 Women FS Lauren Gillespie Crowchild SC U13 - Flt A Group 1
STAR4 Women FS Sarah Loutitt Calalta FSC U13 - Flt A Group 1
STAR4 Women FS Jocelyn McKnight Lake Bonavista U13 - Flt A Group 1
STAR4 Women FS Taylor Poole Huntington Hills U13 - Flt A Group 1
STAR4 Women FS Miranda Wiedener Crowchild SC U13 - Flt A Group 1

STAR4 Women FS Jenna Adams St Albert Skating Centre U13 - Flt B Group 1
STAR4 Women FS Shelby Fulton Glencoe Club U13 - Flt B Group 1
STAR4 Women FS Anastasia Ogunbiyi Airdrie SC U13 - Flt B Group 1
STAR4 Women FS Lauren Penman Airdrie SC U13 - Flt B Group 2
STAR4 Women FS Julia Wadey Glencoe Club U13 - Flt B Group 2

STAR4 Women FS Masha Chernetsova Calalta FSC U13 - Flt C Group 2
STAR4 Women FS Bryn Jones Calalta FSC U13 - Flt C Group 2
STAR4 Women FS Mackenzie Lee Thorncliffe Greenview FSC U13 - Flt C Group 2
STAR4 Women FS Victoria Pane Airdrie SC U13 - Flt C Group 2
STAR4 Women FS Isabel Pogue Glencoe Club U13 - Flt C Group 2
STAR4 Women FS Rylee Wilson Strathmore SC U13 - Flt C Group 2

STAR5 Women FS Danielle Agnew Calalta FSC O13
STAR5 Women FS Jocelyne Campbell Airdrie SC O13
STAR5 Women FS Alyssa Da Costa Airdrie SC O13
STAR5 Women FS Tishawni Ellery Fort Saskatchewan FSC O13
STAR5 Women FS Jaci Harvey Crowchild SC O13
STAR5 Women FS Marissa Kobetitch Okotoks SC O13
STAR5 Women FS Carly Ruhe-Hovdebo Lake Bonavista O13
STAR5 Women FS Piera Zemlak Crowchild SC O13

STAR5 Women FS Kate Fairey Royal Glenora U10
STAR5 Women FS Elisha Liew Extreme Edge SC U10
STAR5 Women FS Kieryn McHale Lethbridge SC U10
STAR5 Women FS Chelsey Moran Sherwood Park FSC U10
STAR5 Women FS Addison Pehl St Albert Skating Centre U10
STAR5 Women FS Christa Peters Calalta FSC U10
STAR5 Women FS Abbey Stahl Lake Bonavista U10
STAR5 Women FS Justina Weins Lake Bonavista U10



STAR5 Women FS Camille Alford Crowchild SC U13 - Flt A
STAR5 Women FS Brenna Campbell Lake Bonavista U13 - Flt A
STAR5 Women FS Lily Jonas Sherwood Park FSC U13 - Flt A
STAR5 Women FS Jaida Lacombe Calalta FSC U13 - Flt A
STAR5 Women FS Hannah Sit Royal Glenora U13 - Flt A
STAR5 Women FS Elody Tang Calalta FSC U13 - Flt A
STAR5 Women FS Julia Wright Royal Glenora U13 - Flt A
STAR5 Women FS Phoebe Yang Calalta FSC U13 - Flt A

STAR5 Women FS Emma Butler Thorncliffe Greenview FSC U13 - Flt B
STAR5 Women FS Meghan Capicio Derrick Skating Club U13 - Flt B
STAR5 Women FS Shaylee Heske Crowchild SC U13 - Flt B
STAR5 Women FS Morissa Lloyd Goldstar Skating Academy U13 - Flt B
STAR5 Women FS Gianna Olheiser Huntington Hills U13 - Flt B
STAR5 Women FS Azura Willkomm Calalta FSC U13 - Flt B
STAR5 Women FS Ayla Zemlak Crowchild SC U13 - Flt B


